2/20/2010

gid LastName

401 HENG

404 GOLDA

Totals:

Drawer

$90.97

$52.38

$143.35

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Voi
QRace
($5.53) ($10.00)

($175.12) ($7.00)

($180.65) ($17.00)

#Paids/'Void

17

26

Handle Net Handle

$106.50 $96.50
$234.50 $227.50
$341.00 $324.00

$0.00

$0.00

36

56



