Drawer Report JP

2/20/2010

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
401 HENG	\$90.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5.53)	(\$10.00)	9	\$106.50	\$96.50	\$0.00	20
404 GOLDA	\$52.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$175.12)	(\$7.00)	17	\$234.50	\$227.50	\$0.00	36
Totals:	\$143.35			(\$180.65)	(\$17.00)	26	\$341.00	\$324.00		56